Date

10/5
10/18-19
10/20
10/24-25
10/27
11/1-3
11/9
11/16
11/12
11/22-23
12/5-7
12/14
1/7

1/11
1/13-14
1/18-20
1/19
1/24-26
1/28
1/31

2/1

Opponent

@ CB Hoops JC/Prep Jamboree
@ All American Jamboree
Suited Boo Bash

LBA Halloween Hoopla

@ FSBC vs Victory Rock Prep
West Florida Invitational
FSBC Veterans Day Circuit
Bay Area Sports Academy #
@ The Academy of Central Fl. #
LBA Thanksgiving Showdown
@ DME “Beach n Blast”

@ IMG Sunshine Classic

SCA #

FSBC Winter Circuit #

Suited January Jam

@ DME MLK Event

@ FSBC Daytona #

@ January Jump Off

@ IMG National

Bay Area Sports Academy #
The Academy Central Fl. #

Location

Columbus, GA
Tavares, FL
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.
Lakeland, FL
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.
Orlando, FL
Umatilla, FL.
Daytona, FL
Bradenton, FL
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.
Daytona, FL
Daytona, FL
Davie, FLL
Bradenton, FL
Umatilla, FL.
Umatilla, FL.

Time

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
2:00PM
TBA
TBA
2:00PM
3:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
1:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

WWW.LAKEVIEWBASKETBALLACADEMY.COM



Date Opponent Location Time

2/4 SEPA # Umatilla, FL 2:00PM
2/10-12 FSBC Central Division Tourney Umatilla, FL TBA
2/14-16 @ IMG Beach Blast Bradenton, FL. TBA
2/21-23 FSBC Championships TBD TBA
2/28-3/2 @ Big Shots Prep Nationals Rock Hill, SC TBA
3/7-9 @ USA National Prep Championship Myrtle Beach, SC TBA

# Denotes games in Florida Sun Basketball Conference www.phsba.com

Umatilla Venue:

Florida Elks Youth Camps
24175 SE Hwy 450
Umatilla, FL. 32784

WWW.LAKEVIEWBASKETBALLACADEMY.COM


http://www.phsba.com/

