

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
10/5	@ CB Hoops JC/Prep Jamboree	Columbus, GA	TBA
10/18-19	@ All American Jamboree	Tavares, FL	TBA
10/20	Suited Boo Bash	Umatilla, FL	TBA
10/24-25	LBA Halloween Hoopla	Umatilla, FL	TBA
10/27	@ FSBC vs Victory Rock Prep	Lakeland, FL	2:00PM
11/1-3	West Florida Invitational	Umatilla, FL	TBA
11/9	FSBC Veterans Day Circuit	Umatilla, FL	TBA
11/16	Bay Area Sports Academy #	Umatilla, FL	2:00PM
11/12	@ The Academy of Central Fl. #	Orlando, FL	3:00PM
11/22-23	LBA Thanksgiving Showdown	Umatilla, FL	TBA
12/5-7	@ DME "Beach n Blast"	Daytona, FL	TBA
12/14	@ IMG Sunshine Classic	Bradenton, FL	TBA
1/7	SCA#	Umatilla, FL	1:00PM
1/11	FSBC Winter Circuit #	Umatilla, FL	TBA
1/13-14	Suited January Jam	Umatilla, FL	TBA
1/18-20	@ DME MLK Event	Daytona, FL	TBA
1/19	@ FSBC Daytona #	Daytona, FL	TBA
1/24-26	@ January Jump Off	Davie, FL	TBA
1/28	@ IMG National	Bradenton, FL	4:00PM
1/31	Bay Area Sports Academy #	Umatilla, FL	2:00PM
2/1	The Academy Central Fl. #	Umatilla, FL	2:00PM

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
2/4	SEPA#	Umatilla, FL	2:00PM
2/10-12	FSBC Central Division Tourney	Umatilla, FL	TBA
2/14-16	@ IMG Beach Blast	Bradenton, FL	TBA
2/21-23	FSBC Championships	TBD	TBA
2/28-3/2	@ Big Shots Prep Nationals	Rock Hill, SC	TBA
3/7-9	@ USA National Prep Championship Myrtle Beach, SC TBA		

Denotes games in Florida Sun Basketball Conference www.phsba.com

Umatilla Venue:

Florida Elks Youth Camps 24175 SE Hwy 450 Umatilla, FL. 32784

